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REVISIONS

ZONE

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVED

_

614 IN.
(15.60mm)

1.093 IN.
(27.76mm)

.082 IN.(2.08mm) DIA.

MOUNTING HOLES _

(2 PLACES)

2.562 IN.
(65.07mm)

3.989IN.
(101.32mm)

SIZE (HxWxD): 1.09 x 3.44 x 4.00 In.
WEIGHT: 1.00 Ibs.

Material
Cover: Die Cast Zinc
Base: Formed Steel Base

NEMA Type 1

UL ENCLOSURE Type 1

EN 60529 Degree of Protection
IP20 and IP68 Available
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